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200201080000
14481

01/08/2002
03:12:47

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199705130001
49641

200201090000
15491

01/09/2002
09:02:19

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199312290004
16421

200201100000
17781

01/10/2002
09:19:26

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES PFENDER,
CHRISTOPHE
R M

199703040000
67321

200201030000
05451

01/03/2002
02:08:46

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES FINCHER, JOE
L

199512290003
72071

200201220000
37451

01/22/2002
04:07:02

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES CHANCE,
JEFFERY L

199805040001
61031

200201220000
37431

01/22/2002
04:07:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES ROSE,
JENNIFER L

199809080003
49541

200201230000
38131

01/23/2002
09:00:03

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES CROSS,
JASON A

199701070000
05831

200201140000
23431

01/14/2002
11:40:46

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES NEWBOLT,
JERRY L

199610250003
55011

200201150000
25791

01/15/2002
11:31:41

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES DUDLEY,
KATHY W

199904300001
80251

200201150000
27611

01/15/2002
03:55:11

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MARCUS,
DAVID A

200006070001
88301

200201160000
28811

01/16/2002
11:22:52

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES PELTON,
BART A

199607160002
28031

200201310000
52101

01/31/2002
08:18:58

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200109250004
14901

200201310000
52091

01/31/2002
08:18:57

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200108080003
34071

200202010000
55921

02/01/2002
01:19:43

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES KILGORE,
JAMES R

199604260001
36731



200202140000
76961

02/14/2002
09:22:47

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

200108080003
34571

200203050001
03891

03/05/2002
07:37:11

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES SCHULTZ,
STEVEN C

199409090002
77801

200203050001
05021

03/05/2002
10:11:15

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200111060004
79911

200203050001
05001

03/05/2002
10:11:12

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200111300005
19601

200203050001
05041

03/05/2002
10:11:16

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200111130004
89221

200203050001
05051

03/05/2002
10:11:17

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200111160004
97881

200203050001
05061

03/05/2002
10:11:18

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200111070004
82251

200203050001
05071

03/05/2002
10:11:18

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200111010004
69741

200203050001
05091

03/05/2002
10:11:20

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200111160004
97311

200203110001
15771

03/11/2002
12:39:18

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES WHITWORTH,
FRED A

200203110001
16991

03/11/2002
03:50:34

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES ESTEP,
JEFFREY K

200003030000
68641

200203210001
32871

03/21/2002
08:53:21

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

200204020001
53981

04/02/2002
01:57:47

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

GMFS LLC

200204050001
58601

04/05/2002
09:40:31

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200201030000
05781

200204050001
58631

04/05/2002
09:40:34

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200112080005
35591

200204050001
58681

04/05/2002
09:40:37

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200112080005
37151


