Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200201080000 14481	01/08/2002 03:12:47	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199705130001 49641	Description
200201090000 5491	01/09/2002 09:02:19	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199312290004 16421	
200201100000 17781	01/10/2002 09:19:26	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	PFENDER, CHRISTOPHE R M					199703040000 67321	
200201030000 05451	01/03/2002 02:08:46	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	FINCHER, JOE					199512290003 72071	
200201220000 37451	01/22/2002 04:07:02	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	CHANCE, JEFFERY L					199805040001 61031	
200201220000 37431	01/22/2002 04:07:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	ROSE, JENNIFER L					199809080003 49541	
200201230000 38131	01/23/2002 09:00:03	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	CROSS, JASON A					199701070000 05831	
200201140000 23431	01/14/2002 11:40:46	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	NEWBOLT, JERRY L					199610250003 55011	
200201150000 25791	01/15/2002 11:31:41	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	DUDLEY, KATHY W					199904300001 80251	
200201150000 27611	01/15/2002 03:55:11	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	MARCUS, DAVID A					200006070001 88301	
200201160000 28811	01/16/2002 11:22:52	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	PELTON, BART A					199607160002 28031	
200201310000 32101	01/31/2002 08:18:58	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC					200109250004 14901	
200201310000 32091	01/31/2002 08:18:57	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC					200108080003 34071	
200202010000 55921	02/01/2002 01:19:43	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	KILGORE, JAMES R					199604260001 36731	

200202140000 76961	02/14/2002 09:22:47	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA			200108080003 34571	
200203050001 03891	03/05/2002 07:37:11	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHULTZ, STEVEN C			199409090002 77801	
200203050001 05021	03/05/2002 10:11:15	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC			200111060004 79911	
200203050001 05001	03/05/2002 10:11:12	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC			200111300005 19601	
200203050001 05041	03/05/2002 10:11:16	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC			200111130004 89221	
200203050001 05051	03/05/2002 10:11:17	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC			200111160004 97881	
200203050001 05061	03/05/2002 10:11:18	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC			200111070004 82251	
200203050001 05071	03/05/2002 10:11:18	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC			200111010004 69741	
200203050001 05091	03/05/2002 10:11:20	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC			200111160004 97311	
200203110001 15771	03/11/2002 12:39:18	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITWORTH, FRED A				
200203110001 16991	03/11/2002 03:50:34	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	ESTEP, JEFFREY K			200003030000 68641	
200203210001 32871	03/21/2002 08:53:21	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC				
200204020001 53981	04/02/2002 01:57:47	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	GMFS LLC				
200204050001 58601	04/05/2002 09:40:31	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC			200201030000 05781	
200204050001 58631	04/05/2002 09:40:34	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC			200112080005 35591	
200204050001 58681	04/05/2002 09:40:37	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC			200112080005 37151	